
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 March 2022

M M1/2/3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANTON BLAZE Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 11/03/2022, R12, M 2M 8P 4M M1/1D. Sanderson 497758 14/0200

 2 POLISHED MAGIC Last start Masters winner GRA, 05/03/2022, R3, M 1M 1M 7P M2/2/2B. Hastie 500840 10/0191

 3 TALK ABOUT KATIE Weighted points score GUN, 11/11/2021, R12, P 3P 4Y 4P M2/2/2W. Wakem 498142 15/0265

 4 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R6, Y 4Y 7P 3P M2/2/2S. Guthrie 500472 8/0220

 5 EMIKO Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 3P M2/2/2B. Wakem 498136 10/0202

 6 LIAR TELLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 5P M2/2/2W. Griffiths 497006 9/090

 7 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3Y M3/2L. Hutton 496132 3/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 March 2022

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 10/03/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 4/1/2C. Dacey 530329 6/5147

 2 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R6, Y 4Y 7P 3P 4/1/1S. Guthrie 500472 8/6220

 3 ROY RIP Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R5, Y 3Y 5Y 1P 4/1/2G. Kelly 528619 10/8172

 4 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5Y 5P 4/1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 7/5169

 5 TEXAS TARGET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/1I. Betts 524100 10/9141

 6 LEON KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 4P 4/1/1W. Griffiths 542893 6/5138

 7 TELFORD Last start winner GAR, 05/03/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2K. Sanderson 547118 3/2214

 8 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Last start winner CAS, 10/03/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 2P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3171

 9 TEST OF TIME 3 Last start winner GUN, 06/03/2022, R9, P 1P 5Y 4Y 5/2B. Taylor 530987 4/2164

 10 SUNRISE TROOPER Last start placegetter GAR, 12/03/2022, R4, P 2P 4Y 3P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3202

 11 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4K. Schmitzer 538625 2/0135

 12 PASSING CRAZE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/03/2022, R3, P 3P 1Y 6Y 5/4A. Shearman 541477 2/0111

 13 COSMIC FLIGHT 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 1Y 1P 1P 5/1R. Stone 532838 5/3191

 14 COUSIN BURNER Last start Country winner KEM, 12/03/2022, R2, Y 1Y 2Y 7P 5/4V. Byrnes 544715 3/0112

 15 FAKE PROMISES 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 12/03/2022, R4, Y 1Y 7Y 1Y 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 2/0104

 16 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2204

 17 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 3P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2176

 18 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0160

 19 SUNSET SAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 7Y 3P 4P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3151

 20 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 2Y 5/4R. White 541470 1/0149

 21 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 2/1147

 22 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R7, P 6P 6Y 6P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 6/4134

 23 CHAD'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 1Y 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/1130

 24 MYSTIC CORA 2 Weighted points score IPS, 11/03/2022, R7, 2 3P 5P 7P 5/3C. Dacey 530334 3/1129

 25 MOE GIBLET Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 1Y 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 4/2124

 26 KUNG 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R4, Y 2Y 5Y 6P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0113

 27 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2D. Clarson 531175 5/2113

 28 RIO RILEY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4S. Guthrie 544950 1/0113

 29 GILDED GOAT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 8P 7Y 4Y 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3113

 30 MANILA BRAE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 6P 5/1G. Ball 541965 5/3112

 31 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/2110
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 March 2022

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BOMBER GHOST Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 7P 7P 5/2R. Stone 536170 3/2107

 33 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 1Y 4P 5/4C. Plant 546583 1/0105

 34 AHA MOMENT Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 1P 5P 5/4A. Beattie 544817 1/0104

 35 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R5, Y 2Y 7P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/299

 36 O'MALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 5/4B. Tuft 545067 1/097

 37 KULU FLY BY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/196

 38 LIAR TELLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1W. Griffiths 497006 9/790

 39 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/090

 40 DISCARD ROAD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/487

 41 DANGER BOY Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 7Y 8P 3P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/180

 42 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/178

 43 FIVE MILE NELLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. York 536711 1/072

 44 ZARABELLA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 6Y 5Y 4Y 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/271

 45 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 4Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/171

 46 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/4R. White 541983 1/063

 47 MAKES CENTS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 532223 4/363
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 March 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TELFORD Last start winner GAR, 05/03/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2K. Sanderson 547118 3/2214

 2 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Last start winner CAS, 10/03/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 2P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3171

 3 TEST OF TIME 3 Last start winner GUN, 06/03/2022, R9, P 1P 5Y 4Y 5/2B. Taylor 530987 4/2164

 4 SUNRISE TROOPER Last start placegetter GAR, 12/03/2022, R4, P 2P 4Y 3P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3202

 5 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4K. Schmitzer 538625 2/0135

 6 PASSING CRAZE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/03/2022, R3, P 3P 1Y 6Y 5/4A. Shearman 541477 2/0111

 7 COSMIC FLIGHT 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 1Y 1P 1P 5/1R. Stone 532838 5/3191

 8 COUSIN BURNER Last start Country winner KEM, 12/03/2022, R2, Y 1Y 2Y 7P 5/4V. Byrnes 544715 3/0112

 9 FAKE PROMISES 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 12/03/2022, R4, Y 1Y 7Y 1Y 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 2/0104

 10 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2204

 11 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 3P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2176

 12 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0160

 13 SUNSET SAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 7Y 3P 4P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3151

 14 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 2Y 5/4R. White 541470 1/0149

 15 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 2/1147

 16 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score TAR, 26/01/2022, R7, P 6P 6Y 6P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 6/4134

 17 CHAD'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 1Y 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/1130

 18 MYSTIC CORA 2 Weighted points score IPS, 11/03/2022, R7, 2 3P 5P 7P 5/3C. Dacey 530334 3/1129

 19 MOE GIBLET Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 1Y 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 4/2124

 20 KUNG 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R4, Y 2Y 5Y 6P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0113

 21 RIO RILEY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4S. Guthrie 544950 1/0113

 22 GILDED GOAT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 8P 7Y 4Y 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3113

 23 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2D. Clarson 531175 5/2113

 24 MANILA BRAE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 6P 5/1G. Ball 541965 5/3112

 25 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/2110

 26 BOMBER GHOST Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 7P 7P 5/2R. Stone 536170 3/2107

 27 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 1Y 4P 5/4C. Plant 546583 1/0105

 28 AHA MOMENT Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 1P 5P 5/4A. Beattie 544817 1/0104

 29 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R5, Y 2Y 7P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/299

 30 O'MALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 5/4B. Tuft 545067 1/097

 31 KULU FLY BY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 March 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LIAR TELLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1W. Griffiths 497006 9/790

 33 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/090

 34 DISCARD ROAD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/487

 35 DANGER BOY Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 7Y 8P 3P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/180

 36 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/178

 37 FIVE MILE NELLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. York 536711 1/072

 38 ZARABELLA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 6Y 5Y 4Y 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/271

 39 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 4Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/171

 40 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/4R. White 541983 1/063

 41 MAKES CENTS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 532223 4/363
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 March 2022

P FFA 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAYSEA'S TRISH 1 Weighted points score IPS, 13/03/2022, R7, 3 3P 3P 3P 1/2C. Dacey 536697 11/9282

 2 WILLINA GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R9, Y 3Y 2P 1P 1/2R. Milton 533372 10/8269

 3 DAYSEA'S JIMMY 1 Weighted points score IPS, 13/03/2022, R6, 3 2P 4P 3P 1/1C. Dacey 536693 18/12267

 4 CLASSIC ARTIST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 1Y 2/1/1T. Ball 530475 10/6295

 5 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 5P 3/1/1S. Grey 529792 9/6219

 6 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 10/03/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 4/1/2C. Dacey 530329 6/5147

 7 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R6, Y 4Y 7P 3P 4/1/1S. Guthrie 500472 8/6220

 8 ROY RIP Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R5, Y 3Y 5Y 1P 4/1/2G. Kelly 528619 10/8172

 9 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5Y 5P 4/1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 7/5169

 10 TEXAS TARGET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/1I. Betts 524100 10/9141

 11 LEON KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 4P 4/1/1W. Griffiths 542893 6/5138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 March 2022

P MDN 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILING AWAY Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 5Y M/1D. Mcgeachie 531304 0/0100

 2 RETRO DREAM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/02/2022, R3, Y

KEM, 12/02/2022, R1, Y

8Y 2Y 3Y M/1A. Shearman 541474 0/088

 3 LOVES FOR LOSERS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 8P 4Y 3Y M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/091

 4 BLUE WHISTLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 7P 7Y 2Y M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/088

 5 TREMORS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/01/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 8P M/1A. Hicks 545066 0/069

 6 SHIMMY DEBACLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 6P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/065

 7 MISTER SASSY 1 First start M/1T. Pye 542067 0/00

 8 COME ON POLLY 2 First start M/1H. Sarkis 546594 0/00

 9 BUNDY SNOW First start M/1D. Clarson 538766 0/00

 10 HARPER BELLE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 6Y M/1B. Smoothy 539091 0/042

 11 KEY BON Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/094

 12 DOLLY'S GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1R. Brown 545200 0/068

 13 GLENREAGH SPUD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 5Y M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/068

 14 DOUBLE TALK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R1, P 8P 4Y 4Y M/1R. Wright 540248 0/056

 15 FLICK'S DILEMMA Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1T. Pye 546655 0/054

 16 DOUBLE BLOW 1 Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R3, P 6P 5Y 5Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/052

 17 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R3, P 7P 7Y 8P M/1R. White 540604 0/050

 18 KOJONUP LASS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R1, P 5P 6P M/1D. Mcgeachie 541385 0/048

 19 MISTER HARLEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/035

 20 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R3, P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 March 2022

P 4/5 392 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 10/03/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 4/1/2C. Dacey 530329 6/5147

 2 MAD STAN Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 4P 1P 4/1/1S. Grey 508655 8/6186

 3 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5Y 5P 4/1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 7/5169

 4 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 2Y 8P 5Y 4/1/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4146

 5 TEXAS TARGET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/1I. Betts 524100 10/9141

 6 LEON KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 4P 4/1/1W. Griffiths 542893 6/5138

 7 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Last start winner CAS, 10/03/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 2P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3171

 8 TEST OF TIME 2 Last start winner GUN, 06/03/2022, R9, P 1P 5Y 4Y 5/2B. Taylor 530987 4/2164

 9 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4K. Schmitzer 538625 2/0135

 10 COSMIC BELLE Last start Country winner TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 1Y 3P 6P 5/1R. Stone 532836 7/3219

 11 COSMIC FLIGHT 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 1Y 1P 1P 5/1R. Stone 532838 5/3191

 12 CUNDLE KATE 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 12/03/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5P 3Y 5/3R. Wright 540245 5/1175

 13 TIRI LEVI 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 12/03/2022, R5, Y 1Y 4Y 2Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 12/2149

 14 FAKE PROMISES 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 12/03/2022, R4, Y 1Y 7Y 1Y 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 2/0104

 15 VICTOR SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2K. Johnson 538628 6/2201

 16 GIRL'S NIGHT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541392 1/0198

 17 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 3P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2176

 18 SUNSET SAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 7Y 3P 4P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3151

 19 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 4/3147

 20 DOONSIDE HUB Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 532613 4/2131

 21 GUIDED BY SOUL Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6P 4P 5/2J. Savage 531055 7/2130

 22 CHAD'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 1Y 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/1130

 23 YUKON YODA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/2129

 24 MYSTIC CORA 1 Weighted points score IPS, 11/03/2022, R7, 2 3P 5P 7P 5/3C. Dacey 530334 3/1129

 25 RIO RILEY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4S. Guthrie 544950 1/0113

 26 KUNG 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R4, Y 2Y 5Y 6P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0113

 27 GILDED GOAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 8P 7Y 4Y 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3113

 28 MANILA BRAE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 6P 5/1G. Ball 541965 5/3112

 29 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 7/1108

 30 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 5/1107

 31 HARTLEY FAB 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4Y 7P 5/4M. Turner 536152 1/0103

8 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 March 2022 - 08:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 IZZY'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/4M. Turner 542244 1/097

 33 KULU FLY BY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/196

 34 RONNY'S LASS 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/4R. Ulrick 545202 4/095

 35 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/292

 36 LIAR TELLER 3 Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1W. Griffiths 497006 9/790

 37 DISCARD ROAD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/487

 38 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/181

 39 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 5Y 4Y 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/278

 40 KULU MIRACLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/178

 41 FIVE MILE NELLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. York 536711 1/072

 42 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 6Y 5Y 4Y 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/271

 43 MAKES CENTS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 532223 4/363

 44 GAGAN MULDOON Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2J. Laurantus 538868 3/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 March 2022

P 5 392 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GIRL'S NIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541392 1/0198

 2 BURNER UP BURNER Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5Y 2P 5/4V. Byrnes 544714 2/0168

 3 DUSTY BOOTS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 1Y 5/4R. Magnay 539944 2/0168

 4 TOBIAS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0160

 5 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 2Y 5/4R. White 541470 1/0149

 6 SYMI VENTURA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 2/1147

 7 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 5P 5/4K. Schmitzer 538625 2/0135

 8 CLASS CLOWN Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 4P 5/4B. Gilbert 541397 1/0135

 9 MR. ALOYSIUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/4L. Walker 545275 1/0134

 10 SOLAR NOVA Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 548326 1/0129

 11 PRINCE STIMO Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1Y 1Y 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0126

 12 JACK OF DIAMONDS Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 6P 5/4R. Taffe 537464 2/0121

 13 BORN A DIAMOND Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 8P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 2/1121

 14 KUNG 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5Y 6P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0113

 15 RIO RILEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 8P 5/4S. Guthrie 544950 1/0113

 16 FAKE PROMISES 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7Y 1Y 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 2/0104

 17 HARTLEY FAB 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4Y 7P 5/4M. Turner 536152 1/0103

 18 IZZY'S MAGIC 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4Y 8P 5/4M. Turner 542244 1/097

 19 KULU FLY BY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/196

 20 SIMPLY ORSON Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6Y 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/191

 21 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/090

 22 BACK OFF BRO Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/085

 23 KULU MIRACLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/178

 24 CUDDLES FOR MUM Grade order Grade 5 7P 4Y 3Y 5/4B. Smoothy 541425 1/075

 25 FIVE MILE NELLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. York 536711 1/072

 26 ARCTIC AGRIPPA Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8Y 7P 5/4M. Jobson 540497 1/065

 27 SURFACE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 4P 5/4R. White 541983 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 March 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Last start winner CAS, 10/03/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 2P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3171

 2 TEST OF TIME 2 Last start winner GUN, 06/03/2022, R9, P 1P 5Y 4Y 5/2B. Taylor 530987 4/2164

 3 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4K. Schmitzer 538625 2/0135

 4 COSMIC BELLE Last start Country winner TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 1Y 3P 6P 5/1R. Stone 532836 7/3219

 5 COSMIC FLIGHT 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 19/02/2022, R8, Y 1Y 1P 1P 5/1R. Stone 532838 5/3191

 6 CUNDLE KATE 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 12/03/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5P 3Y 5/3R. Wright 540245 5/1175

 7 TIRI LEVI 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 12/03/2022, R5, Y 1Y 4Y 2Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 12/2149

 8 FAKE PROMISES 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 12/03/2022, R4, Y 1Y 7Y 1Y 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 2/0104

 9 VICTOR SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2K. Johnson 538628 6/2201

 10 GIRL'S NIGHT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541392 1/0198

 11 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 3P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2176

 12 SUNSET SAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 7Y 3P 4P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3151

 13 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 4/3147

 14 DOONSIDE HUB Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 532613 4/2131

 15 GUIDED BY SOUL Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6P 4P 5/2J. Savage 531055 7/2130

 16 CHAD'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 1Y 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/1130

 17 YUKON YODA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/2129

 18 MYSTIC CORA 1 Weighted points score IPS, 11/03/2022, R7, 2 3P 5P 7P 5/3C. Dacey 530334 3/1129

 19 KUNG 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R4, Y 2Y 5Y 6P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0113

 20 GILDED GOAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 8P 7Y 4Y 5/1N. Lyford 541398 4/3113

 21 RIO RILEY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/02/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4S. Guthrie 544950 1/0113

 22 MANILA BRAE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 6P 5/1G. Ball 541965 5/3112

 23 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 7/1108

 24 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 5/1107

 25 HARTLEY FAB 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4Y 7P 5/4M. Turner 536152 1/0103

 26 IZZY'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/4M. Turner 542244 1/097

 27 KULU FLY BY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/196

 28 RONNY'S LASS 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/4R. Ulrick 545202 4/095

 29 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/292

 30 LIAR TELLER 3 Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1W. Griffiths 497006 9/790

 31 DISCARD ROAD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/487
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 March 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/181

 33 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 5Y 4Y 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/278

 34 KULU MIRACLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/178

 35 FIVE MILE NELLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4J. York 536711 1/072

 36 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 6Y 5Y 4Y 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/271

 37 MAKES CENTS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 532223 4/363

 38 GAGAN MULDOON Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2J. Laurantus 538868 3/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 16 March 2022

P MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 EXCEEDING LIMITS Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R1, P 3P M/1C. Beattie 544818 0/0117

 2 UNBEARABLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 26/02/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 6P M/1K. Dodson 544962 0/092

 3 THIRTIES GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 2Y 4Y (FEL)Y M/1L. Gaffney 540253 0/092

 4 LOVES FOR LOSERS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 8P 4Y 3Y M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/091

 5 BLUE WHISTLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 7P 7Y 2Y M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/088

 6 SHIMMY DEBACLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 6P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/065

 7 COME ON POLLY 1 First start M/1H. Sarkis 546594 0/00

 8 MISTER SASSY 2 First start M/1T. Pye 542067 0/00

 9 ARMIDALE ROAD Weighted points score GRA, 05/03/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/080

 10 GLENREAGH SPUD 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 5Y M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/068

 11 MOREIRA MISS Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R2, Y 6Y 7P (FTF)P M/1S. Grey 538626 0/056

 12 DOUBLE TALK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R1, P 8P 4Y 4Y M/1R. Wright 540248 0/056

 13 DOUBLE BLOW 2 Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R3, P 6P 5Y 5Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/052

 14 KOJONUP LASS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R1, P 5P 6P M/1D. Mcgeachie 541385 0/048

 15 LADY BUG Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 6Y 7P 7P M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/038

 16 MISTER HARLEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/035
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 1 TEST OF TIME 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 06/03/2022, R9, P 1P 5Y 4Y 5/4B. Taylor 530987 4/0164

 2 CUNDLE KATE 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 12/03/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5P 3Y 5/4R. Wright 540245 5/0175

 3 TIRI LEVI 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 12/03/2022, R5, Y 1Y 4Y 2Y 5/3M. Turner 500009 12/1149

 4 MANGO FIRE Last start Country winner TAR, 26/02/2022, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 4P 5/4M. Moroney 545953 2/0122

 5 MATSUMI Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R11, Y 2Y 4P 3P 5/1W. Bright 528321 11/2180

 6 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R9, P 7P 1Y 3P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 5/3176

 7 HUMAN TOUCH Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 3Y 5/2M. Jobson 531782 3/2173

 8 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R7, Y 2Y 8P 5Y 5/4K. Heuston 532804 5/0146

 9 CHAD'S BOY 3 Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 1Y 5/4B. Taylor 528677 4/0130

 10 YUKON YODA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4T. Partland 538332 4/0129

 11 KUNG 3 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R4, Y 2Y 5Y 6P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/0113

 12 GLENIDOL GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R9, P 8P 3Y 4Y 5/2L. Gaffney 494754 6/2109

 13 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 5/1107

 14 RONNY'S LASS 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/2R. Ulrick 545202 4/295

 15 OUR NEWS Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 4P 2Y 8P 5/4M. Donohue 534911 3/090

 16 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/181

 17 SEQUIN Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/172
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 1 DAYSEA'S TRISH 2 Weighted points score IPS, 13/03/2022, R7, 3 3P 3P 3P 1/2C. Dacey 536697 11/9282

 2 DAYSEA'S JIMMY 2 Weighted points score IPS, 13/03/2022, R6, 3 2P 4P 3P 1/1C. Dacey 536693 18/12267
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 1 CLASSIC ARTIST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 1Y 2/1/1T. Ball 530475 10/6295
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 1 TIGRESS EYE Last start placegetter TAR, 16/02/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 18/10261
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Tot Wins

 1 RUBY SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/1K. Johnson 538629 5/4198
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 1 SHIMMY DEBACLE 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/02/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 6P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/065
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